
DRYSPELL PLUS 200 EXPLODED VIEW

Drw. No.PD211

SPRING COMP

GASKET NON-METAL

SEAL RING

O-RING (31.6 X 2.4)

O-RING (7.6 X 2.4)

O-RING (47.2 X 5.33)

O-RING (18.72 X 3.53)

CD193A

CC302

AD637

CO042

CO041

CO118

CO009

2

2

2

2

4

2

2

2 SK239A EXHAUST VALVE SPARE KIT DPS-100

C0125

O-RING (56 X 2.0)CO187

O-RING (49 X 3.53) CO126

O-RING (42.5  X 3.0)CO124

1

8

4

2

1 SK243A

POPPET MOULDEDAD1090 1

O-RING (65 X 3.0)CO128 1

SPRING COMPAD1095 1

O-RING (69.4 X 5.33)CO122 1

O-RING (7.6 X 2.4)CO118 2

O-RING (12.3  X 2.4)CO119 1

U-RingCO120 1

O-RING (37.9 x 3.53)CO121 1

O-RING (66.03 X 3.53)

CIRCLIP B-75

TOP SHUTTLE

1

1

CO123

CC366

AD1457

3

SEALS AND O-RING SPARE KIT DPS 200 & 250SK243A

TOP COMPACTOR PLATEAD642

BOTTOM DIFFUSERAD641

1

4

45 SK274A

4 SK268A

3 SK244A INLET VALVE ASSY SPARE KIT 1 1/2"

SPARE KIT CONSISTING OFDESCRIPTIONSL NO. PART NUMBER

DRYING TOWER GASKETCD192 8

O-RING (62 X 3.0)

SEALS AND O-RING SPARE KIT DPS 200 & 250

DESICCANT WITH SEAL KIT -  DRYSPELL PLUS 200

SHUTTLE VALVE ASSY SAPRE KIT  - DRYSPELL PLUS 200

AD1398

AD1424

ACTIVATED ALUMINA BAG

MOLECULAR SIEVES BAG

12

4

1

1
6 AS697

CD943 SEAL RUBBER
FILTER ELEMENT ASSEMBLY T600Y

O-RING (78 X 3.0)CO200 2

AC147 FILTER ELEMENT T600Y

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

BOTTOM CHAMBER LEFTAD154711

BOTTOM CHAMBER RIGHTAD154812

DRYING TOWER GASKETCD19283

DRYING TOWER DRYSPELL PLUS 100AD148744

TOP CHAMBER LEFTAD154915

TOP CHAMBER RIGHTAD155016

O-RING (56 X 2.0)CO18787

END COVER BOTTOMAD153328

EXHAUST VALVE ASSY LEFTAD154219

CONNECTOR PLATEAD1551410

O-Ring 49 X 3.53CO126411

SHUTTLE VALVE ASSY DRYSPELL PLUS 200AD1456112

INLET VALVE ASSY 1 1/2"AD1564113

O-RING 42.5 X 3.0CO124214

CONNECTING BUSHAD1553115

CONNECTORAD1552116

ASSY MOUNTING BRACKET DPS 150 - 200AD1554117

CONTROLLER UL WITH SMPS (MODEL DS31-200)AD1671118

SOC. HD. CAP SCREW M8 X 40CF1414819

END COVER TOPAD1534220

HUMIDITY INDICATORAD925221

SOC. HD. CAP SCREW M8 x 30CF103622

HEX NUT M8CF250623

MUFFLER ASSY. 1"AD658224

BOTTOM DIFFUSERCD670425

OUTLET CONNECTOR 1 1/2" NPTAD1557126

TOP COMPACTOR PLATEAD642427

SOC. HD. CAP SCREW M6 x 16CF2013228

SOC. HD. CAP SCREW M10 X 20CF248629

SPRING WASHER M8CF1892630

O-Ring 62 x 3.0CO125131

SOC. HD. CAP SCREW M8 X 20CF106432

SPRING WASHER M6CF0903433

ONE TOUCH ELBOW 1/8" MALEAC126534

SOC. HD. CAP SCREW M8 X 90CF247835

SOC. HD. CAP SCREW M8 X 115CF2591636

EXHAUST VALVE ASSY RIGHTAD1541137

ONE TOUCH TUBEAD224138

INLET CONNECTORAD1563139

ONE TOUCH ELBOW 1/4" MALEAC011140

SOLENOID VALVE 24VAD614141

CONNECTOR 1/4" TO 1/4"CC021142

ACTIVATED ALUMINA BAGAD13981243

MOLECULAR SIEVES BAGAD1424444

DISPLAY STICKER UL DS31-200CP362145

MOUNTING BRACKET DRYSPELL CONTROLLER WITH SMPSAD1674146

STAR GEAD CAP SCREW M4 X 16 (SS)CF246247

SMPS 24V DCCE659148

PLATE WASHER M4 (SS)CF325249

HEX NUT M4 (SS)CF348250

SOC. HD. CAP SCREW  M6 x 20 (SS)CF175251

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONQTYITEM PART NUMBER

SPARE KIT

35
24

37

34

9

8

33

1

29

4

18

3

5

20

21

10 28 11

12

36

26

32

30

6

1415

13

39

23

31

16

19

22

40

7

43

44

38

2

45

17

27

46 47 48 49 50

51

25

42

41


